
 

Interfraternity Council 
General Council Meeting 
Agenda – November 29th, 2018 

CREED:	We,	the	Interfraternity	council,	exist	to	promote	the	shared	interests	and	values	of	our	
member	fraternities:	leadership,	service,	brotherhood,	and	scholarship.	We	believe	in	Fraternity	

and	that	the	shared	values	of	Fraternity	drive	the	IFC	to	create	better	communities,	better	
chapters,	and	better	men.	We	work	to	advance	the	academic	mission	of	Missouri	State	University	
to	enable	fraternal	organizations	to	grow	and	thrive	through	collaboration	and	teamwork,	to	
provide	an	outlet	for	self-governance	and	accountability,	and	to	model	and	teach	ethical	

leadership.	In	a	spirit	of	mutual	support	and	betterment,	we,	the	men	of	the	inter-Fraternity	
Council,	pledge	to	elevate	the	Ritual	and	the	values	of	the	member	organizations.	

 

I.	 Call	the	Meeting	to	Order	

A. Creed	
B. Roll	Call	

II.	 Guest	Speakers	 	 	

III.	 Communications	and	Announcements	 	

IV.	 Executive	Council	Reports	

Ø President	(Jackson	Giebler)		 	 	 	 	 					 														Jackson288@live.missouristate.edu	
o Thanks for a great year. If you need any help, contact Carter Williams	

Ø Vice	President	of	Judicial	Affairs	(Carter	Williams)		 	 	 	 																			Carter45@live.missouristate.edu		
o We	plan	on	meeting	with	the	Office	of	Student	Conduct	with	the	new	board	to	improve	relations.	
o Watch	your	social	media	and	ensure	that	you	are	getting	your	consequences	done	before	the	end	of	the	year.		

Ø Vice	President	of	Administration	(Logan	Harrod)		 	 	 													 															Harrod996@live.missouristate.edu	
o Meetings	next	year	will	be		

§ January	17th	
§ January	31st	
§ February	14th	
§ February	28th	
§ March	21st		
§ March	28th		
§ April	11th			
§ April	25th		
§ May	9th		

o Update Google Sheets once new officers are elected 
Ø Vice	President	of	Community	Relations	(Dalton	Rowe)		 	 															 													Dalton1028@live.missouristate.edu	

o 	Donation Drive outside Pummil Hall until December 6th	
o Springfield Community Gardens is having an other volunteer day on December 1st. Here is the link to sign 

up: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080b44a9a723a1f94-servicelearning 
o NAMI is having a donation drive through December 6th. Donation boxes are located in Meyer Library, Strong Hall, 

PSU, and Pummill Hall. They are looking for toothbrushes, toothpaste, soap, razors, combs, feminine products, hats, 
gloves, scarves, "pop top" canned foods, and nonperishable food items.  

Ø Vice	President	of	Recruitment	(Lucas	Homer)	 	 	 	 																Homer015@live.missouristate.edu		
o Thanks to the expansion committee for meeting if you are interested on being on the committee next semester, 

contact David Phipps  
Ø Vice	President	of	Membership	Development	(Daniel	Tedder)			 																														Tedder013@live.missouristate.edu	

o No	Report	
Ø Vice	President	of	Academics	(Tyler	Swearingin)		 	 	 	 	 				Tyler23@live.missouristate.edu	

o Finals	are	approaching,	if	your	chapter	needs	help,	contact	me	or	Jacob	Krickhan.	
Ø Director	of	Marketing	(Jacob	West)	 	 	 	 	 																Jacob146@live.missouristate.edu	

o 	No	Report	
Ø Director	of	Judicial	Affairs	(Connor	Barth)		 	 	 																																											 	Connor76@live.missouristate.edu	

o 	No	Report	



 

 
 

V.	 Advisor	Report	(Kate	Roessler)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 						KRoessler@missouristate.edu	
o IFC	Exec	Retreat	in	Spring.	Future	presidents,	please	reply	if	you	can	make	it.	

VI.		 FSL	Graduate	Assistant	(Carlye	Genesio)	

o If you have any questions about Greek Week, please contact me.  
IX.	 Old	Business	

• 	

X.	 New	Business		

• Installation	of	New	Officers	

XI.		 Closing	

	

Next	Meeting:		Thursday,	January	17th,	2019	


